Col | Timoneiro (a)

1st | RAFAEL DIAS

2nd | JOHANN

3rd | IAN MCKEE

4th | GUILHERME RAULINO
5th | IMAD ABDULHAK

6th | FABIO SIMONI

7th | FLAVIO MARTINS PIMENTEL
8th | CARLOS AVIZ

9th

10th

11th

11th | JOAO MAXIMILIANO

Torneio Pré - Brasileiro da Classe Laser

late Clube de Brasilia - 28 e 29 de dezembro de 2019

Resultado Final - Standard

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A
Clube | C/1desc | Total | R1

Numeral | Categoria

197795
191346
202036
202047
32412

202044
163527
191398
191356
159523
204599
188428

SENIOR

PRE - MASTER
MASTER

GREAT GRAN MASTER
MASTER

MASTER

GRAND MASTER

ICB
ICB
FNB
FNB
FNB
CAER
ICB

GREAT GRAND MASTER | ICB

SENIOR

ICB

12
13
13
29
32
34
36
43
60
68
78
78

18
26
16
42
45
47
49
53
73
81
91
91

4
1

2
6
5
3

(13 DNC)
7

(13 DNC)| 13 DNC
(13 DNC)| 13 DNC
(13 DNC)| 13 DNC
(13 DNC)| 13 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11

www.sailwave.com

R2
1
2

3)
4
6
7
5

8

R3

—_

ol NN

13 DNC
13 DNC
13 DNC
13 DNC

O N W o o N|DN

13 DNC
13 DNC
13 DNC
13 DNC

1
2
3
(13 DNC)
(13 DNC)
(13 DNC)
4
5
13 DNC
13 DNC

13 DNC
13 DNC

R6 R7
(6) 4
2 (13 UFD)
1 2
4 6
5 3
3 13 UFD
9 5
(10) |7
7 1
8 8

13 DNS | 13 DNC
13 DNC | 13 DNC



